

The Guild of St. Mary

Dear Women of the Church of St. Mary,

On behalf of the Guild of St. Mary, it is with grace that we extend a warm welcome to the women of the Church of St. Mary inviting you to join the Guild.

The Guild is an organization of dedicated women serving the Church of St. Mary and its wider community since 1934. The Guild is comprised of over 400 women belonging to smaller groups called Circles. The Guild offers a rich and unique environment for women of different ages and experiences to meet new people, foster friendships, serve the community, and grow in faith.

Throughout the year, we welcome women to join the Guild. Let us help you select a Circle from the many established Circles that suits your schedule and interests. Another option to consider is gathering 6 or more of your friends to form a new Circle within the Guild. We welcome you involvement and interests.

Your membership to the Guild will open opportunities to our service and spiritual activities, the Guild membership directory, and invitations to our special events.

We look forward to welcoming you. if you have any questions, please email guildofstmary@churchofstmary.com.

Blessings & Love,

Heather Kotlarz

President, Guild of St. Mary